Pl

Bib

10

17
12
18
22
21

19
20

Name

KAZAKIAHZ MOAYXPONHZ
AHMOZ NIKOZ

KAKOYAIAHZ GEOAQPOZ
AAMIAHE TIANNHZ

APZENH KYPIAKH
FEQPIAAHZ AHMHTPIOX
BOYTZA BAZIAIKH

TANTOY MAPIANNA
MAN®PEAH KATIA
MANTOYAAZ EMNAMEINQNAA
NEZAZ NIKOAAOZ
KQNZTANTAPA MANATIQTA
KQZTOMOYAQY AGANAZIA
MAPKOYAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ

MNaideg-Kopaoideg

Pl

PN =

Bib

35
69
34
33

Name

KAAABPEZOX AAEZANAPOX
NEPANTZH MIXAEAA
NEPANTZH EAENH

TZIONA ©QMAH

Maptraideg-Naykopacideg

PI.

>N

Bib

50
49
51
52

Name

MANTOYAAZ FTEQPTIOZ
MAMNANIKOAAQY IOANNA
NEBETAZ ANAZTAZIOZ
ZENKA MAPTZEAO

"E@nBoi-Nedvideg

PI.

IS

Bib

67
66
68
65
70

Name

ANTEZXOZ KONZTANTINOX
STAYPIAHZ MIATIAAHZ
NEPANTZHZ BYPONAZ
NIKOAOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ
YENKAANTONHZ

Club

OPK ZEPPQON

OAYMMIAKH AKAAHMIA
HIFOYMENITZAZ

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ APAMAL

NOOGAK
KO=
N.O. AAEZANAPOYTIOAHZ

NOOGAK

TITANEZ IQANNINOQN
NOOGAK

NOOGAK

N.O. AAEZANAPOYTOAHZ

Club

OAYZZEAY OEZYAAONIKHZ

Club

TITANEZ IQANNINON
NOOGAK

EAT AAEZANAPOZ

Club

NOOGAK

ODOA

OAYZZEAZ

Mrz MANZEPPAIKOZ
EAT AAEZANAPOZ

Sx

Male
Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Sx

Male

Female
Female
Female

Sx

Male
Female
Male
Male

Sx

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Cat

45-49
50-54

50-54
50-54

50-54
40-44
40-44
50-54
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
45-49

=2

By
cat.

-

NBAWN S 2N B Ww N

cat.

W N =

cat.

w N =

cat.

a B W N =

Runnin T1

g1

4:40 0:35:00
4:40 0:34:00
5:03 0:36:00
5:09 0:37:00
5:25 0:42:00
5:31 0:44:00
6:17 0:50:00
4:41 0:36:00
6:25 0:46:00
6:57 0:54:00
5:21 0:43:00
6:06 0:45:00
6:17 0:51:00
5:23 0:42:00
Running T1

1

2:14 0:33:00
2:05 0:34:00
2:03 0:34:00
2:16 0:35:00
Running T1

1

2:06 0:33:00
2:21 0:35:00
2:14 0:35:00
2:26 0:36:00
Running T1

1

4:00 0:32:00
4:00 0:31:00
4:35 0:39:00
4:03 0:32:00
4:22 0:34:00

Swimmi
ng
9:19:00
10:24:00

10:42:00
10:14:00
9:59:00

11:43:00
10:27:00
14:46:00
12:37:00
10:06:00
10:26:00
14:18:00
14:53:00
19:12:00

Swimmin
9
4:42:00
4:50:00
5:25:00
5:52:00

Swimmin
9
5:18:00
5:27:00
6:20:00
6:22:00

Swimmin
¢]
7:43:00
7:53:00
7:15:00
7:50:00
7:54:00

T2

0:28
0:23

0:25
0:31:00
0:28
0:43
0:36
0:28
0:36
0:41
0:32
0:34
0:39
0:33

T2

0:27
0:26
0:24
0:26

T2

0:20:00
0:25
0:25
0:27:00

T2

0:29:00
0:37

0:37:00
0:34:00
0:39:00

Running Time

2
4:40:00
4:28:00

4:52:00
5:24:00
5:36:00
5:45:00
6:33:00
5:24:00
5:54:00
7:42:00
10:48:00
6:31:00
6:40:00
6:21:00

Running
2

2:07:00
2:19:00
2:20:00
2:26:00

Running
2

2:09:00
2:18:00
2:45:00
2:47:00

Running
2

4:17:00
4:16:00
4:19:00
4:41:00
4:55:00

0:19:45
0:20:30

0:21:39
0:21:56
0:22:12
0:24:27
0:24:46
0:25:56
0:26:20
0:26:22
0:27:53
0:28:16
0:29:21
0:32:13

Time

0:10:05
0:10:16
0:10:48
0:11:36

Time

0:10:28
0:11:09
0:12:21
0:12:41

Time

0:17:01
0:17:18
0:17:26
0:17:41
0:18:26

Gap

+0:45

+1:54
+2:11
+2:27
+4:42
+5:01
+6:11
+6:35
+6:37
+8:08
+8:31
+9:36
+12:28

Gap

+0:11
+0:43
+1:31

Gap

+0:41
+1:53
+2:13

Gap

+0:17
+0:25
+0:40
+1:25

Avg

8.81
8.49

08.04
7.93
7.84
712
07.03
6.71
6.61
6.60
6.24
6.16
5.93
5.40

Avg

10.12
9.94
9.44
8.79

Avg

9.75
9.15
8.26
08.04

Avg

10.23
10.06
9.98
9.84
9.44



